VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE
10 OPEN TOMORROW

The A. A. U. volleyball league
with its three sections will open
tomorrow evening in the Palama
“gym.” The senior division is for
boys over 18 years, the junior for
boys under 18 years, while the lit-
tle fellows are in the midget set.
All games will be played at the Pa-
lama “gym"” The seniors and
juniors will work out in double-
headers.

Seniors

May 27, Thursday, Kalmuki vs
Palama.

May 81, Monday, A. C. A. vs. Out-
rivvers.

June 3, Thursday, Braves vs. Pa-
lama.

June 7, Monday, Kaimuki vs. A
C. A.

June 10, Thursday, Outriggers vs.
Braves.

June 14, Monday, Braves vs. A
e B

June 17, Thursday, Kalmuki vs
Braves.

June 17, Thursday, A. C. A. vs
Palama.

June 21, Monday, Kaimuki vs
Outriggers.

June 21, Monday, Outriggers vs
Palama.

Juniors

May 27, Thursday, Kaimuki ve.
Palama.

May 31, Monday, A. C. A. vs. Out-
riggers.

June 8, Thursday, Kaimuki wvs.
Outrigers. =

June 7, Monday, A, C. A. vs. Pa-
lama.

June 10, Thursday, Kaimuki vs.
A.C A

June 14, Monday, Outriggers vs.|
Palama.

Midgets

June 1, Tuesday, Palama vs. Out-
riggers.

June 8, Tuesday, Palama vs. Out-
riggers.

June 15, Tuesday, Palama vs.
Outriggers.

June 22, Tuesday, Palama vs.
Outriggers. 4

June 29, Tuesday, Palama vs.
Outriggers. 3

Best three out of five.




